
Provider Email  Address Phone Number Contact Person Website

Total Family Care Coalition totalfamilycarecoalition@gmail.com; 202-747-8878 Gail Avent

Gateway 2 Success forg; Adolescents, Inc. irmaclay@gateway2success.org; 813-966-7657 Irma Clay

Foster & Adoptive Parent Advocacy Center dflenorgy@gmail.com; 202-269-9441 Donna Flenorg;y

Family Voices of DC d.hodges@familyvoicesofdc.org; Dorg;een Hodges

Reason to Hope & DC Peer Supporg;t Association wdcpsa@gmail.com; 202-779-7527 Michelle Jackson

Parent Watch, INC. parentwatch2010@gmail.com; 202-718-4834 Jenise "JO" Patterson

NAMI DC namidc@namidc.org; 202-546-0646 Jean Harris

Consumer Action Networg;k, Inc. esmith@can-dc.org; 202-842-0001 Effie Smith

Deeds of Kindness deedsofkindess@yahoo.com; 202-638-6530 ext 2 Elleecia Washington

Our Doorg; com;munity Wellness Center dadams@mbihs.com; 202-763-7904 Dorg;othy Adams

Revise, Inc lamonijf@hotmail.com; 202-489-4717 LaMonica Jeffrey

First Stop Recovery and Wellness Center estherford@firststoprecovery.org; 240-640-3903 Esther Forg;d

Just Health jill.sheppard@gmail.com; Jill Davenport

Campbell Center idenmccollum@gmail.com; 202-241-6317 Iden D. Campbell McCollum

Capitol Clubhouse recovery2000@gmail.com; Yvonne Z Smith

Visual Perceptions & Wellness merciadbowser@gmail.com; 202-207-7572 Mercia Bowser

Arm-and Arm armandarm2014@yahoo.com; 571-245-4568 Kelvin Manus

FAN-DC newestbey@fan-dc.org; 640-320-9044 Nia West-Bey

Capital Clubhouse mnunez@capitalclubhouseinc.org; Maria Nunez

DC Recovery com;munity Alliance yvette.dawson@dcrca.org; 202-776-0645 Yvette Dawson dcra.org;

Faces and Voices of Recovery 202-737-0690 Patty McCarthy Metcalf facesandvoicesofrecovery.org;

SOME advocacy@some.org; 202-797-8806 some@some.org;

Miriam's Kitchen info@miriamskitchen.org; 202-452-8926 ext 234 Lara Pukatch

Triangle Club club@triangleclub.org; 202-659-8641

Peer-Run org;anization Provider Group Participants in DC
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